
Laser Cutting,CNC Punching ,CNC Bending ,
S.S , AL , M.S. Welding and Powder coating Facilities

E MECHANICAL PRIVATE LIMITED

²

²

²

MURATEC CNC
PUNCH PRESS

MITSUBISHI
LESER
M/C. (2KW)

YAWEL LASER
M/C. (700W)

CUTTING CAPABILITY
Metal 

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel

Aluminium

Thickness

16 MM

10 MM

8 MM

²

²

²

²

²

²

²

²13

List Of Machinery
Sr.No. Machine Name Make Capacity

VALUE & MISSION STATEMENTS
Mission

Provide sheet metal products and associated supply chain solutions that consistently meet 

or exceed our customers' needs and expectations for quality, service and value.

Vision

To be recognized in the industries we serve as the partner of

choice.

Core Values

Customer Focused :- We are a service oriented organization focused on our customer needs. 

We will work relentlessly to ensuring our customers are successful.

Committed :- We are committed to the company's strategic growth, and to our employees that 

will assist us in our future endeavours.

Family Oriented :- Our goal is to ensure our employees have a healthy worklife balance. 

We promote physical activities and believe in a corporate culture emphasizing 'team'.

Passionate :- Each objective we must overcome will be managed in the same manner no 

matter how small or how large it may be.

Integrity :-  We live the motto "Do what you say"; we take ownership of the roles we play in the 

organization.

Can-Do Attitude :- Our goal is to foster a culture of "Can Do attitudes" where we will always 

give it our best effort before we say it can't be done

²

²

²

²

²

²

Trupunch 3000

Industries Served

Pharma
Automobile
Education Industries

²
²
²

Lab Furniture
Solar
HVAC

²
²

Electrical Control Panel
Construction
Retail Industries

²
²
²

 www.jemech.in sales@jemech.in p.attarde@jemech.in

Gala 11,12,13, Gr. Flr., Bldg : B/3,H. No.1916, Parasnath Complex, Mankavali-Anjur Road,
Val village, Tal. - Bhiwandi, Dist. - Thane, Maharashtra, India, 421302

Contact No. :+91 7020 305 626     9702 858 373 I 9322 107 899 
02522-662865 / 66, 02522-662050 / 51 

Mitsubishi

Yawei

Muratec

Trumpf

Yawei

Yawei

Yawei

Trumpf

ESAB

Panasonic

Comptech Genero

Hindustan Hydraulcs

Kaeser

Tejas

Maan Techno Plus

Kirloskar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Laser Machine

Laser Machine

CNC Punching Machine

CNC Trupunch 3000

CNC Bending Machine

CNC Bending Machine

CNC Bending Machine

CNC Trubend   5130

CO 2 Welding Machine = 6 Nos.

Aragon Welding Machine = 2 Nos

Spotting Machine

CNC Shearing Machine

Kaeser screw Compressor

Pneumatic Tapping Machine

Bend Saw machine

Radial Drilling Machine

Koel Green DG

2 KW.

700 W

20 Ton

20 Ton

80 Ton

110 Ton

220 Ton

130 Ton

250 A

300 A

30 Kva

5.5 KW

25 HP

M3 To M 10

0-200mm

0-25mm

125 KVA

²7 ²8

9

10

11

14

15

16

17

²5/6 ²12

²



Je Mechanical is ISO 9001-2015 certified & 
follows LEAN Manufacturing on all its 

manufacturing process.

Laser Cell
1) Mitsubishi 3015HVII 20CF3 = 1 Machines 
    (cut up to 15mm MS, 8 mm SS & 4 mm Alu.)

 2) YAWEI  FIBER OPTIC CNC = 1 Machines 
     (cut up to 6 mm MS, 5 mm SS & 4 mm Alu. )

Punching Cell
Muratec M2048TE = 1 Machines (cut up to 3mm MS, 2mm SS & 3mm Alu.) 
Trupunch 3000 = 1 Machines (cut up to 6mm MS, 3mm SS & 5mm Alu.) 

Bending Cell (new advanced High Precision Press Break )
CNC Press Break  (YAWEI) 110 Ton & 80 Ton = 2  Nos
CNC Press Break (YAWEI ) 220 Ton = 1 No
Trubend 5130 (Trumpf) 130 Ton = 1 No

Fabrication Cell
ESAB Make MIG Welding Machines – For M.S. Fabrication 
PANASONIC Make TIG Welding Machines – For S.S. & Aluminum Fabrication.

Programming Cell
CAM Path is Windows NT based integrated sheet metal CAD/CAM
METACAM is a Windows NT based integrated sheet metal CAD/CAM   
Trutop is a Windows NT based integrated sheet metal CAD/CAM   

Design Cell
Solid works & Solid Edge 

²

²

²

²

²

²

Je Mechanical based in Mankoli ,Bhiwandi is a

professionally managed manufacturer of sheet metal

fabricated components and has built up a reputation as a

quality orientated company in materials, workmanship

and customer support. Our skilled team of sheet metal

fabricators  have vast experience providing components

to a large variety of industries. Our Production Capacity is

to Manufacture More than 200 Ton Material every Month.

Our facility contains the latest state of the art metal

forming imported equipments  such as 2 CNC Laser

cutting machines, 2 Punching Machines and 4 CNC

Bending machines. Also TIG & MIG Welding Machines.

We can drive your project from Preproduction  prototypes

to production runs.

The objective of our company is to provide the highest

quality service and to satisfy the customer needs through

competitive price and timely delivery

COMPANY PROFILE

²

²

²

COMPANY PROFILE
Our Fabricated

Sample

Our Laser Cutting Sample


	Page 1
	Page 2

