List Of Machinery					
	Sr.No.	Machine Name	Make	Capacity	
14	1	Laser Machine	Mitsubishi	2 KW.	9
	2	Laser Machine	Yawei	700 W	
	3	CNC Punching Machine	Muratec	20 Ton	
	4	CNC Trupunch 3000	Trumpf	20 Ton	
	5	CNC Bending Machine	Yawei	80 Ton	
	6	CNC Bending Machine	Yawei	110 Ton	
	7	CNC Bending Machine	Yawei	220 Ton	
	8	CNC Trubend 5130	Trumpf	130 Ton	
	9	CO 2 Welding Machine = 6 Nos.	ESAB	250 A	
16	10	Aragon Welding Machine = 2 Nos	Panasonic	300 A	
	11	Spotting Machine	Comptech Genero	30 Kva	
	12	CNC Shearing Machine	Hindustan Hydraulcs	5.5 KW	
	13	Kaeser screw Compressor	Kaeser	25 HP	
17	14	Pneumatic Tapping Machine		M3 To M 10	Real Provide August Aug
	15	Bend Saw machine	Tejas	0-200mm	
	16	Radial Drilling Machine	Maan Techno Plus	0-25mm	
	17	Koel Green DG	Kirloskar	125 KVA	13







## - Pharma

- → Automobile
- Education Industries
- Electrical Control Panel 
  Lab Furniture
- → Construction
- Retail Industries

**Industries Served** 

- → Solar

Gala 11,12,13, Gr. Flr., Bldg : B/3,H. No.1916, Parasnath Complex, Mankavali-Anjur Road, Val village, Tal. - Bhiwandi, Dist. - Thane, Maharashtra, India, 421302

Contact No. :+91 7020 305 626 9702 858 373 | 9322 107 899 02522-662865 / 66, 02522-662050 / 51

www.jemech.in | 🖄 sales@jemech.in | p.attarde@jemech.in

MURATEC CNC PUNCH PRESS YAWEL LASER M/C. (700W) → Mission → <u>Vision</u> choice. → Core Values organization.

## E MECHANICAL PRIVATE LIMITED

Laser Cutting, CNC Punching , CNC Bending , S.S., AL, M.S. Welding and Powder coating Facilities

CIN No U31900MH2018PTC308464



Provide sheet metal products and associated supply chain solutions that consistently meet or exceed our customers' needs and expectations for quality, service and value.

To be recognized in the industries we serve as the partner of

**Customer Focused** :- We are a service oriented organization focused on our customer needs. We will work relentlessly to ensuring our customers are successful.

- **Committed** :- We are committed to the company's strategic growth, and to our employees that will assist us in our future endeavours.

**Family Oriented :-** Our goal is to ensure our employees have a healthy worklife balance. We promote physical activities and believe in a corporate culture emphasizing 'team'.

**Passionate :-** Each objective we must overcome will be managed in the same manner no matter how small or how large it may be.

→ **Integrity** :- We live the motto "Do what you say"; we take ownership of the roles we play in the

**Can-Do Attitude :-** Our goal is to foster a culture of "Can Do attitudes" where we will always give it our best effort before we say it can't be done

## **COMPANY PROFILE**



Our facility contains the latest state of the art metal forming imported equipments such as 2 CNC Laser cutting machines, 2 Punching Machines and 4 CNC Bending machines. Also TIG & MIG Welding Machines. We can drive your project from Preproduction prototypes to production runs.

The objective of our company is to provide the highest quality service and to satisfy the customer needs through competitive price and timely delivery









**Our Fabricated** Sample







Laser Cell 1) Mitsubishi 3015HVII 20CF3 = 1 Machines (cut up to 15mm MS, 8 mm SS & 4 mm Alu.)

2) YAWEI FIBER OPTIC CNC = 1 Machines (cut up to 6 mm MS, 5 mm SS & 4 mm Alu.)

- Punching Cell
- Bending Cell (new advanced High Precision Press Break) CNC Press Break (YAWEI) 110 Ton & 80 Ton = 2 Nos CNC Press Break (YAWEI) 220 Ton = 1 No Trubend 5130 (Trumpf) 130 Ton = 1 No
- Fabrication Cell
- **Programming Cell**
- **Desian Cell** Solid works & Solid Edge



Je Mechanical is ISO 9001-2015 certified & follows LEAN Manufacturing on all its manufacturing process.

Muratec M2048TE = 1 Machines (cut up to 3mm MS, 2mm SS & 3mm Alu.) Trupunch 3000 = 1 Machines (cut up to 6mm MS, 3mm SS & 5mm Alu.)

ESAB Make MIG Welding Machines – For M.S. Fabrication PANASONIC Make TIG Welding Machines – For S.S. & Aluminum Fabrication.

CAM Path is Windows NT based integrated sheet metal CAD/CAM METACAM is a Windows NT based integrated sheet metal CAD/CAM Trutop is a Windows NT based integrated sheet metal CAD/CAM



Our Laser Cutting Sample